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Position
Fire Chief
Fire Captain
Janitor
Firefighter
Secretary
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Janitor
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District
Sacramento River Fire District

Sacramento River Fire District

Department Total Wages
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Administration
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$82,944
$42,274
$17,776
$13,766
$12,146
$7,802
$7,368
$5,863
$5,152
$4,175
$4,175
$3,026
$2,343
$561
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



