	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Sacramento River Fire District	Operation	\$82,944
2.	Fire Captain		Sacramento River Fire District	Operation	\$42,274
3.	Janitor		Sacramento River Fire District	Operation	\$17,776
4.	Firefighter		Sacramento River Fire District	Operation	\$13,766
5.	Secretary		Sacramento River Fire District	Administration	\$12,146
6.	Firefighter		Sacramento River Fire District	Operation	\$7,802
7.	Firefighter		Sacramento River Fire District	Operation	\$7,368
8.	Firefighter		Sacramento River Fire District	Operation	\$5,863
9.	Firefighter		Sacramento River Fire District	Operation	\$5,152
10.	Firefighter		Sacramento River Fire District	Operation	\$4,175
11.	Firefighter		Sacramento River Fire District	Operation	\$4,175
12.	Firefighter		Sacramento River Fire District	Operation	\$3,026
13.	Firefighter		Sacramento River Fire District	Operation	\$2,343
14.	Janitor		Sacramento River Fire District	Operation	\$561
15.	Director		Sacramento River Fire District	Board Member	\$0
16.	Director		Sacramento River Fire District	Board Member	\$0
17.	Director		Sacramento River Fire District	Board Member	\$0
18.	Director		Sacramento River Fire District	Board Member	\$0
19.	Director		Sacramento River Fire District	Board Member	\$0
20.	Director		Sacramento River Fire District	Board Member	\$0
21.	Director		Sacramento River Fire District	Board Member	\$0